Artist
BC & The Blues Crew
Blue Stew
Breaking The Bondage Blues Band
Captain Catastrophe

Compilation
Compilation
Compilation
Compilation
Compilation

Compilation
Crescent City Maulers

D.G. Kenney
Detroit Women

Hi-Way 13 Blues Band
John Best

John Best

John Best

John Best

John Best

John Best

John E.K. & The Memphis Storm
Lucy Mongrel

Michael Miller

Mike Dugan

Nat Janoff

Otis Spann

Paul Crotty

Paul Gonsalves/Clyde Fats Wright
Rainbow Fresh
Renovators

Ron Kraemer & The Hurricanes
Scott Perry

Seattle Women
Seattle Women

Sharp Edge

Solidarity Singers

Son Lewis

Son Lewis

Son Lewis

Son Lewis

Son Lewis

Son Lewis

Son Lewis

Son Lewis

Son Lewis

Son Lewis

Son Lewis Band
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Live & Unplugged

Headed South

A Place Called Calvary
Waiting for a place to happen
Lost Relics — Volume 1

Red Hot Blues

Santa has left the building

Standing Room Only: Songs from the last Roadhouse
Urban Legends

Hobo Blues: Independent Blues Artists
Dance, You Sinners!

The Well
Rattle Your Cage

Taxi Driver

Stained Glass
WinterMusic

Nightbird

Without A Clue
Shadows and Critters
War Prayer

Swang Thang

Lucy Mongrel
Homeward

A Step Ahead of Trouble
Looking Through
Someday

Touching You The Easy Piano of...
Sitting In...

Rainbow Fresh

Rhythm & Blueprints
Blues From River City
Hero Worship

We Are Not Good Girls
Backporch Gossip
There's a Reason for Everything
Solidarity, It Can't Be Beat
From Time To Time
Talking with Ghosts
Stages

Too Hot

Going South To Tampa
Dignified

Not Fade Away

Laws of Nature

Dark Past

Next Train Smokin'
Hoboken Nights
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Catalog #
LPD1045
LPD2024
LPD1055
LPD1013
LPD2040
LPD2021
LPD2017

LPD2010
LPD2009

LPD2007
LPD2012

LPD2030
LPD2023

LPD2014
LPD1029
LPD1030
LPD1033
LPD1042
LPD1048
LPD1051
LPD2016
LPD1054
LPD2019
LPD1021
LPD1023
LPD2028
LPD2022
LPD2008
LPD1024
LPD1018
LPD1034
LPD1043
LPD1052
LPD1053
LPD1017
LPD1039
LPD2038
LPD2037
LPD2036
LPD2035
LPD2034
LPD2032
LPD2031
LPD2029
LPD2025
LPD2004
LPD2039

Price
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$5.99
$5.99

$5.99
$14.99

$9.99
$5.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$9.99
$5.99
$5.99
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Son Lewis Trio Live at Van Gogh's Ear LPD2015 $5.99
Steve Johnson Bluesville LPD1047 $5.99
Terence McArdle You Better Believe it LPD1049 $5.99
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