Catalog Price List

<u>Artist</u>	<u>Title</u>	Catalog #	<u>Price</u>
BC & The Blues Crew	Live & Unplugged	LPD1045	\$5.99
Blue Stew	Headed South	LPD2024	\$5.99
Breaking The Bondage Blues Band	A Place Called Calvary	LPD1055	\$5.99
Captain Catastrophe	Waiting for a place to happen	LPD1013	\$5.99
Compilation	Lost Relics – Volume 1	LPD2040	\$5.99
Compilation	Red Hot Blues	LPD2021	\$5.99
Compilation	Santa has left the building	LPD2017	\$5.99
Compilation	Standing Room Only: Songs from the last Roadhouse	LPD2010	\$5.99
Compilation	Urban Legends	LPD2009	\$5.99
Compilation	Hobo Blues: Independent Blues Artists	LPD2007	\$5.99
Crescent City Maulers	Dance, You Sinners!	LPD2012	\$14.99
D.G. Kenney Detroit Women	The Well	LPD2030 LPD2023	\$9.99 \$5.99
	Rattle Your Cage		·
Hi-Way 13 Blues Band	Taxi Driver	LPD2014	\$5.99
John Best	Stained Glass	LPD1029	\$5.99
John Best	WinterMusic	LPD1030	\$5.99
John Best	Nightbird	LPD1033	\$5.99
John Best	Without A Clue	LPD1042	\$5.99
John Best	Shadows and Critters	LPD1048	\$5.99
John Best	War Prayer	LPD1051	\$5.99
John E.K. & The Memphis Storm	Swang Thang	LPD2016	\$5.99
Lucy Mongrel	Lucy Mongrel	LPD1054	\$5.99
Michael Miller	Homeward	LPD2019	\$5.99
Mike Dugan	A Step Ahead of Trouble	LPD1021	\$5.99
Nat Janoff	Looking Through	LPD1023	\$5.99
Otis Spann	Someday	LPD2028	\$5.99
Paul Crotty	Touching You The Easy Piano of	LPD2022	\$5.99
Paul Gonsalves/Clyde Fats Wright	Sitting In	LPD2008	\$5.99
Rainbow Fresh	Rainbow Fresh	LPD1024	\$5.99
Renovators	Rhythm & Blueprints	LPD1018	\$5.99
Ron Kraemer & The Hurricanes	Blues From River City	LPD1034	\$5.99
Scott Perry	Hero Worship	LPD1043	\$5.99
Seattle Women	We Are Not Good Girls	LPD1052	\$5.99
Seattle Women	Backporch Gossip	LPD1053	\$5.99
Sharp Edge	There's a Reason for Everything	LPD1017	\$5.99
Solidarity Singers	Solidarity, It Can't Be Beat	LPD1039	\$5.99
Son Lewis	From Time To Time	LPD2038	\$5.99
Son Lewis	Talking with Ghosts	LPD2037	\$5.99
Son Lewis	Stages	LPD2036	\$5.99
Son Lewis	Too Hot	LPD2035	\$5.99
Son Lewis	Going South To Tampa	LPD2034	\$5.99
Son Lewis	Dignified	LPD2032	\$5.99
Son Lewis	Not Fade Away	LPD2032	\$5.99 \$5.99
	Laws of Nature	LPD2031	
Son Lewis			\$5.99
Son Lewis	Dark Past	LPD2025	\$9.99
Son Lewis	Next Train Smokin'	LPD2004	\$5.99
Son Lewis Band	Hoboken Nights	LPD2039	\$5.99

Catalog Price List

Son Lewis Trio	Live at Van Gogh's Ear	LPD2015 \$5.99
Steve Johnson	Bluesville	LPD1047 \$5.99
Terence McArdle	You Better Believe it	LPD1049 \$5.99